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Application to Graduate Programs of

S
Wage ms<

the Language Institute Thammasat University
for the Academic Year 2024

e Master of Arts Programs (English Program) in:

= English Language Teaching (ELT)

= Career English for International Communication (CEIC)

Application

Date: Monday 13 November 2023 — Monday 4 March 2024

Procedure

1. Apply online at

M.A. Application Form https://forms.qle/h7GZPcBnAQfulJpQb7

2. The application fee is 500 THB. Please make a payment at
Bank: Bangkok Bank
Account no.: 905-0-09557-0
Account name: @atunw 1s. Uudindnwn (Language Institute Thammasat University, Graduate Programs)

***please specify the applicant's full name in the Note box before completing the transfer.

Apply Online

Application and pay

Announcement of eligible
candidates for the
interview examination

Interview
(Online)

Announcement of
Examination Result

Round 1

Mon 13 November 23 -
Mon 1 January 2024

Friday 12 January 2024
https://litu.tu.ac.th/news/

Saturday 27
January 2024

Monday 26 February 2024
https://litu.tu.ac.th/news/

Round 2

Mon 2 January 2024 -
Mon 5 February 2024

Friday 16 February 2024
https://litu.tu.ac.th/news/

Saturday 2
March 2024

Monday 25 March 2024
https://litu.tu.ac.th/news/

Round 3

Mon 6 February 2024 -
Mon 4 March 2024

Friday 15 March 2024
https://litu.tu.ac.th/news/

Saturday 30
March 2024

Monday 29 April 2024
https://litu.tu.ac.th/news/

Homepage: https://litu.tu.ac.th/academic/graduate/ Ct

For more information, please contact the Language Institute 1 floor,
Thammasat University, Tha Phra Chan Campus

Tel. 081 583 7391 or 0 2613 3106 (MA in ELT) E-mail Address: ma.elt@litu.tu.ac.th

Tel. 081 583 7391 or 0 2613 2669 (MA in CEIC) E-mail Address: ma.ceic@litu.tu.ac.th
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Remarks: An applicant may apply for a TU-GET test by visiting

https://litu.tu.ac.th/testing/tu-get/
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